GEW International

Forum-®

Draft Agenda

Thursday, 7 March 2013

Conference Room B

14:00

14:15

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

19:30

Welcome address
Opening remarks and discussion of agenda
Approval of the last meeting summary report

National status on LFR development:
¢EURATOM
«JAPAN
*RUSSIA

USA status on LFR development:
Coffee break

KOREA status on LFR development:
CHINA status on LFR development

End of first day meeting

Social event (Dinner)

13" LFR Prov. SSC Meeting
OECD/NEA Headquarters
Le Seine St-Germain
12, boulevard desTles
92130 I ssy-les-Moulineaux, France
7-8 March, 2013

Host
Chair
TS

Mr. Alemberti
Mr. Takahashi
Mr. Smirnov

Mr. Smith

Mr. Hwang

FDS-Team



Friday, 8 March 2013

Conference Room B

09:00

09:30

09:45

10:30

10:45

12:00

14:00

15:00

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:30
18:00

Report from GIF Symposium in San Diego

Report from PG Meeting in San Diego

Review and finalization of LFR position paper

Coffee Break

Review of LFR-SRP: Working session

Lunch

Finalization of LFR-SRP: actions

White Paper on LFR Safety as requested by RSWG (discussion)
Coffee break

Next conferences — meetings etc.

Additional Items for discussion
e Interface with PRPP, EMWG and RSWG WGs
e Next meeting — Location — Timing

Draft summary report including action list
End of meeting

Mr. Smith

TS

All

All

All

All

All

Chair
All

TS and All



