

13th LFR Prov. SSC Meeting OECD/NEA Headquarters Le Seine St-Germain 12, boulevard des Îles 92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux, France 7-8 March, 2013

Draft Agenda

Thursday, 7 March 2013

Conference Room B

14:00	Welcome address Opening remarks and discussion of agenda	Host Chair
	Approval of the last meeting summary report	TS
14:15	National status on LFR development:	
	•EURATOM	Mr. Alemberti
	•JAPAN	Mr. Takahashi
	•RUSSIA	Mr. Smirnov
16:00	USA status on LFR development:	Mr. Smith
16:30	Coffee break	
17:00	KOREA status on LFR development:	Mr. Hwang
17:30	CHINA status on LFR development	FDS-Team
18:00	End of first day meeting	

19:30 Social event (Dinner)

Friday, 8 March 2013

Conference Room B

09:00	Report from GIF Symposium in San Diego	Mr. Smith
09:30	Report from PG Meeting in San Diego	TS
09:45	Review and finalization of LFR position paper	All
10:30	Coffee Break	
10:45	Review of LFR-SRP: Working session	All
12:00	Lunch	
14:00	Finalization of LFR-SRP: actions	All
15:00	White Paper on LFR Safety as requested by RSWG (discussion)	All
16:30	Coffee break	
16:45	Next conferences – meetings etc.	All
17:00	Additional Items for discussion • Interface with PRPP, EMWG and RSWG WGs • Next meeting – Location – Timing	Chair All
17:30	Draft summary report including action list	TS and All
18:00	End of meeting	